DaKkyJabTeT KOMII OTEPHOI iHKeHepil Ta ynpaBJ/IiHHS

Peirtunr
CTyIeHTiB 1 Kypcy

JPYTOro piBHSI BUILOI OCBITH
CHEIIaTbHOCTI / HAIIPAMY
"Komn orepHa in:xxenepis'

ILLB

Ke6in [TaBno JImutpoBuy
MagpuHncbkuii Onekcanp JlenucoBuu
[Toropenosa Jlinist AHpiiBHA
Byxaposa JIro60B JImuTpiBHa
Cropuaii [lenuc I'ernamiiioBuy
anipo Anatomiit CepriiioBud
3tona bornan BonoaumupoBuy
JIssmenko Bitamiii OnekcanapoBuy
Kocrtin Anton OnekciiioBud
ConogiioB IBan AHapiiioBUY
I'matuenko €nena BacuniBHa
Canees Brnagucnas OnexcanapoBuy
Kytniit Muxaiino CepriiioBuy
[ITabanoBa AHacTtaciss ApceHiBHa
Pinuuit Makcum I'puroposuy
I'opronoBa Maiis CepriiBHa
CxuispoBa Banepist AunpiiBHa
bakynin Aprem CepriiioBuy
Macnos Bnaaucnas CepriiioBud
I'yproBenko Biagucnas Bononnmuposny
inmkoBchkuit Baqum OnekciiioBud
ABpamenko bornan Onerosuu
Cepena Cepriii CepriiioBuu
Uepranos fpocnas BanepiiioBuu
bounapenko Bagum CepritioBuu
Pyupka Cogis IlerpiBHa

Txau [Tunun BanepiiioBuy

Jleresin Hikita BiktopoBuy
IOpuenko Bomogumup AHnpiioBuY

ITonomapenko Mapk OnekcanipoBu4

cemecTp: BecHa 2025

Peiitunr I'pyna
96.807 KCMwm-24-1
96.284 KCMwm-24-1
95.877 KITwm-24-1
95.865 ClIm-24-4
94.832 KCMwm-24-2
92.509 KCMwm-24-1
91.145 KITwm-24-1
90.971 KCMm-24-1
89.723 KCMwm-24-2
89.569 ClIm-24-4
88.609 CKCwm-24-1
88.022 ClIm-24-1
86.955 CKCwm-24-1
86.693 KITwm-24-1
85.393 CKCwm-24-1
84.368 KCMm-24-1
84.136 CKCwm-24-1
83.419 CIIm-24-2
83.148 KITwm-24-1
83.003 KITwm-24-1
82.94 Cllm-24-4
82.857 CIIm-24-1
82.21 ClIm-24-1
82.153 ClIm-24-4
81.957 ClIm-24-4
81.639 KITwm-24-1
79.96 ClIm-24-4
79.461 KCMm-24-2
78.835 ClIm-24-4
78.807 CIIm-24-3

JlonmatkoBa
iHpopMmaris



3omoTaiiko €BreHiit [ropoBuy
CoxkonoB Onekcannp OnexkcaHIpoBUY
CaBynsixk Bnanucnas OnexkcanipoBuy
IBacenko st MuxaiinoBuu
MakcumoB JImutpo MakcuMoBHUY
Bonnapenko Cepriit BiktopoBuu
UYepHsik Makcum AHATONIHOBUY
Bacwipuenko Onekcanap CepriiioBud
besyrnuit Bitamiit OnekcanapoBud
Kopogina [lap* S CepriiBna

[Tpomkia Aprem CepriiioBud
[TouyenkoB Bnagucnas IropoBuy
Hecrepenko Makcum AHApiiioBUY
[Morynsait Hanwmno OneroBuu

Moguan Kcenis MukomnaiBHa

[TinsieB €Breniit Bomogumupouy
KoBanienko Jlanuno AnapiioBu4
BosipmmuaoB €Breniit BaneHTnHOBUY
Yaiikin Muxona OnekcanapoBuy
babuu Koctsautun ®@enopoBud
HleBuenko Cranicias PoctuciaBoBuy
TsoxenpauKOB Onekciit BacumboBuy
E€pmarambetoB Cepriit BitaniiioBuu
Camoiinenko Bonogumup AnaromniiioBuy
Tperyoenko Makcum AHpiiioBud
Bunnnuenko Cepriit AnapiiioBuy
AmocoB JImutpo OnexcanIpoBUY
IToponbko Kupun AnapifioBuy
Cagapos Penar Kynsposuu

Sposuit Banepiii BiktopoBuu
XomytoB Jlanuno OnekciiioBud
3ampiit [Ban AHapilioBuY

Kyrniii Onekciit CeprifioBuy
3inuenko JImutpo PycnanoBuy
3s6mineB Kupuno OnekcanapoBud
XKapikoB JIMutpo AHapiioBHY
XKypues lanuno ImutpoBud
Komennant Annpiit AuapiiioBud

Kurankin €rop Bonogumuposud

78.132
77.765
77.625
77.485
77.147
77.063
76.894
76.613
75.91

75.339
75.29

75.29

75.255
75.178
75.107
75.065
74.363
73.997
73.539
72.788
72.563
72.407
71.477
71.275
70.763
70.115
69.835
69.503
69.385
69.215
69.047
68.822
68.54

68.09

67.907
67.415
67.388
67.209
67.007

CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-1
CIlm-24-1
CIlm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
CIlm-24-1
CKCwm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-4
KCMwMm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
CKCwm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-2
KITwm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
KITwm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
KCMwMm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-1
KCMwm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2



Juenpos Brnagucnas AnapiioBuy
Komapenko JImutpo CepriiioBuu
Kanikin Aatron Bonoaumuposuy
Onedipenko Aptem BikTopoBuy
[lIpamenko Koctssutun IropoBuy
I'ynenko Cemen OnexcanapoBUY
Konsnna Mukona B SluecnaBoBuu
bounap Muxaiino CepriiioBud
birynoB Makcum €BreHoBu4
TonmauoB AHTOH MuXaiiioBUY
Xauin Aunpiit IropoBuu

Xowm AxoB Kupuiio Iropouu
Ceepryn Bnanucnas AuapiiioBud
AneneBcbkuil Makcum OunekcanipoBUY
Bbponcekuit Poman OnekcanipoBuy
Jlsmesuy SpocnaB OnekciioBuy
Kauminin Aprem BitanifioBuu
I'epacumuyk JImutpo Bikroposuu
Murtsit Botogumup Pycnanosuy
My3ukin ApreM MuxaiinoBuy
Tpouenko [aniin FOpiitoBuu
Tepnoxni6 [anin bopucouu
JIntBuHeHko ['epman Bonoaumuposny
Cemutoubkuii JlaBug Oneropuy
Hynka JImutpo BikropoBuu
Yepenoscbkuit Mapk AHapifioBuy

KosanbsoB €rop €BreniiioBuy

66.803

66.425

65.759

65.729

65.588

64.829

64.8

64.684

64.161

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

KCMwm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIlm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
CIlm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-3
KCMwm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
KCMwMm-24-1

HicIIs TepMiHy
HiCIIs TepMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HiCIIs TepMiHY
HiCIIs TepMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HiCIIs TepMiHY
HiCIIs TepMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHy
Hiclis TepMiHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHy
ICHS TEPMIHY

ICHS TEPMIHY



